Deepcel Plus DPA2G16LS2FT or 22U
Page 1 of 2 2' x 2' Recessed Fluorescent, 3", 16 Cell Parabolic Louver
Static or Air Supply/Return, 2 Lamp Twin Tube T5 or 1-5/8"U, T8
• 5" deep body.
• 69.4% efficient (2 lamp TT5).
• Clean contoured interior.
• Eyeleted heat removal vents in fixture ends.
• One piece housing.

For TT5 UNV, you must use IB Ballast Code.
For T8 UNV, you must use HI Ballast Code.
Ordering Information
Explanation of Catalog Number. Example: DPA2G16LS2FT120SBCP
Ceiling Type:
G= Grid
(lay-in T bar)
F= Flanged (over
lap) Z spline and
plaster frame
T= Slot grid or
two-directional
concealed T
(see options)
16
Number of
Cells:
16=4 rows
of 4
Louver Finish:
L = Low
iridescence
Semi-specular
(standard)
P =Low
iridescence
Specular
W =White Baked
Enamel
S
Single "V"
Reflector
Voltage:
120, 277 or
UNV=120-277
DP Standard Deepcel
DY For NYC Code – I.B.E.W. Manufactured
ND For NYC Code – Local 3 Manufactured
5½" Deep Body